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Contains:
Part No.

1013$
121-10F
127
15025
19014
19212
206
21221
212A
212E
212G
25026
25507

25607
25709
2682HD
29011
29211
29506
29607
30506
30608
30801A
30805-TO

Description

3 pc. Aviation Snip Set

10” Locking Plier

5" Slotted Screw Starter

25 pc. ¥4” Dr. Socket Set SAE

14 pc. 14" Dr. Socket Set Metric

12 pc. 14" Dr. Deep Socket Set
Retractable Utility Knife

58" Spark Plug Socket

40 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

24 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

26 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set

7 pc. 38" Dr. Universal Joint

Socket Set

7 pc. 38" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set
9 pc. 38" Dr. Torx® Socket Set
Heavy Duty Hacksaw

11 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set

11 pc. 38" Dr. Deep Socket Set

6 pc. 38" Dr. Metric U-Joint Socket Set
7 pc. 38" Dr. Metric Hex Socket Set
9" Electrician’s Slotted Screwdriver
11" Electrician’s Slotted Screwdriver
3" Slotted Stubby Screwdriver

4 pc. 12" Dr. Ratchet & Attachment Set
14" Combination Wrench

546" Combination Wrench

1132” Combination Wrench

1346” Combination Wrench

15 pc. 12" Dr. SAE Socket Set

15 pc. 12" Dr. 6 Pt. Socket Set

6 pc. 12" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set
7 pc. 12" Dr. Torx® Socket Set

10 pc. 12" Dr. Deep U-Joint

Impact Socket Set

14 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

19 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

14 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

18 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

12" Dr. Drag Link Socket

34" Dr. Universal Joint

6 pc. Adapter Set (14", 38", 127, 34")
8 pc. Ratcheting Box Wrench Set
3" No. 1 Phillips® Stubby Screwdriver
3” No. 2 Phillips™ Stubby Screwdriver
9 pc. Stubby Wrench Set

5 pc. Ratcheting Tube Wrench Set
11 pc. Stubby Wrench Set

6" Adjustable Wrench

8" Adjustable Wrench

10” Adjustable Wrench

12” Adjustable Wrench

15” Adjustable Wrench

8" Pipe Wrench

10" Pipe Wrench

14" Pipe Wrench

1914” 12" Dr. Speeder

13 pc. Long Arm Ball Hex Key Set
11" 12" Dr. Sliding T-Handle

16 pc. Long Arm Ball Hex Key Set
6" Long Nose Locking Plier

Part No.

715
7188

720
73250
73303

IMD208K

Description

15~ 12" Dr. Extension

2" 12" Dr. Extension

20" 12" Dr. Extension

142" Torque Wrench 30-250 ft. Ibs
3 pc. Assorted Pry Bar Set

7" Locking Plier

12” Magnesium Cutting Snip

3 pc. Long Reach Plier Set

2 pc. Scraper Set

14" Brush Wire

8 pc. Assorted Screwdriver Set
8 pc. Precision Screwdriver Set
Digital Multimeter

15" 12" Dr. Reversible Ratchet
12" Dr. Flex Handle Ratchet

17" to 262" Magnetic Pick Up Tool
Scratch Awl

29 pc. Drill Index Set 146" to 12"
40 pc. Tap & Die Set

40 pc. Metric Tap & Die Set
Pocket Clip Slotted Screwdriver
Plastic Socket Organizer

38" Dr. 20 Peg Socket Organizer
12" Dr. 15 Peg Socket Organizer
34" Dr. 10 Peg Socket Organizer
10” Slip Joint Plier

12 pc. Retaining Ring Plier Set
814" Crimper/Stripper Plier

714" Lineman'’s Plier

514" Needle Nose Plier

712" Needle Nose Plier

8" Bent Nose Plier

514" Side Cut Plier

7" Side Cut Plier

8" Flat Nose Duck Bill Plier

10” Adjustable Joint Plier

16” Adjustable Joint Plier

7" Adjustable Joint Plier

612" Wire Cutting Snip

634" Slip Joint Plier

24 oz. Brass Hammer

20 pc. Punch & Chisel Set

2 pc. Brass Drift Punch Set
C-Clamp 0-6” Capacity

30" Pinch Bar

36" Pinch Bar

1114" to 154" Telescopic Mirror
7 pc. Nut Driver Set SAE

7 pc. Metric Nut Driver Set

35 Blade Feeler Gauge .0015 to .035

3 pc. Flare Wrench Set

5 pc. Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set
25 pc. 34" Dr. Socket

1%6" 34" Dr. Socket

11546” 34" Dr. Socket

246" 34" Dr. Socket

218" 344" Dr. Socket

214" 34" Dr. Socket

2546" 34" Dr. Socket

238" 34" Dr. Socket

6 pc. Impact Driver & Attachment Set

Part No.

K9

LT26R
McCé

Mmc7
Mmcs
MC11
MC14
MC15
MC17
Mc20
MC219

MDW7LCP

V603
V610

Description

15" Mechanical Fingers
46" 3/8” Dr. Spark Plug Socket

6mm Combination Wrench

7mm Combination Wrench

8mm Combination Wrench

11mm Combination Wrench

14mm Combination Wrench

15mm Combination Wrench

17mm Combination Wrench

20mm Combination Wrench

19 pc. Metric Combination

Wrench Set

7 pc. /2" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set
6" 14" Dr. Flex Extension

7" 38" Dr. Flex Extension

5 pc. Metric Ratchet Box Wrench Set
11 pc. 12" Dr. Impact Socket Set

5" Phillips™ Screw Starter

512" Dr. Impact Extension

10" 12" Dr. Impact Extension

12" Dr. Impact Universal Joint

8" Punch & Chisel Holder

1612” Rubber Mallet

11 pc. 12" Dr. Deep Impact

Socket Set

4" Gear Puller Set

6", 7" & 8" Gear Puller Set

#1 Stubby Square Recess Screwdriver
#2 Stubby Square Recess Screwdriver
12" Heavy Duty Slotted Screwdriver
14" Flexible Hand Driver

7 pc. Screw Extractor Set

32 oz. Dead Blow Power Hammer
9” 38" Dr. Flexible Handle Ratchet
734" 38" Dr. T-Handle Sliding Ratchet
8" 3" Dr. Extension

6" 38" Dr. Hand Driver

12" 38" Dr. Extension

11" 38" Dr. Flexible Head Ratchet
16" 3/8” Dr. Speeder

19 pc. Combination Wrench Set

7 pc. Torx® Screwdriver Set

14" Dr. Sliding T-Handle

512" 14" Dr. Flexible Handle

3" 14” Dr. Extension

10" 14" Dr Extension
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MS 1420
420 Piece SAE Master Set

Includes 93109 (Top Chest) and 93211 (Roller Cabinet)
MS1420-TO Tools Only
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Contains:
Part No.

1013$
121-10F
15025
16LR

20H

20M
21221
212A
212E
212G
25026
25507
25607
25708
2682HD
30805-TO
34-20200
34-20541
35020
35215
35606
405
5000LR
64405
65315A
66108
66114
686
68723
69927

Description

3 pc. Aviation Snip Set

10” Locking Plier

25 pc. 14" Dr. Socket Set

9 pc. Minature Open End

Wrench Set 13/s4” to 12"

Softface Replacable Tips

Softface Replacable Tips

58" Spark Plug Socket

40 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

24 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

26 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set

7 pc. 38" Dr. Universal Joint Socket Set
7 pc. 38" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set

8 pc. 38" Dr. Torx®Socket Set

Heavy Duty Hacksaw

5 pc. 12" Dr. Ratchet & Attachment Set
18" Letter Hand Stamp

18" Number Hand Stamp

19 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

15 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

6 pc. 12" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set

12" Dr. Drag Link Socket

5 pc. Ratcheting Box Wrench Set

5 pc. Ratcheting Tube Wrench Set

15" Adjustable Wrench

8" Pipe Wrench

14" Pipe Wrench

1914” 12" Dr. Speeder

22 pc. S2 SAE Hex Key Set

7 pc. S2 Torx® Hex Key Set

15" 12" Dr. Extension

38" Dr. Torque Wrench

30 - 250 inch Ibs.

12" Torque Wrench 30 - 250 ft. Ibs

12" Dr. Screwdriver Socket

3 pc. Screwdriver Pry Bar Set

7" Locking Plier

12” Light Weight Snip

3 pc. Retaining Ring Plier Set

712" 114" Wide Scraper Blade

14" Wire Brush

14 Peg 14" Dr. Plastic Socket Organizer
20 Peg 38" Dr. Plastic Sodcet Organizer
15 Peg 12" Dr. Plastic Socket Organizer
10 Peg 34" Dr. Plastic Socket Organizer
Wrench Organizer

9” Long Nose Locking Plier

2 pc. Adjustable Wrench Set

834" Crimper Plier w/ Cutter

714" Lineman'’s Plier

Part No.

B230B
B232B

B239B
B3PS
B240B
B45-16A
B6A
C393S
CA7LR
Cc68
CF1a7
CF62CS
CHS7A
FG2
FG7A

HD25-TO
IMD208K
K29

K906
OE12LR

P1T
P210
P501
PCH-1

TRIT
TR2T
TU19
v17

Description

514" Needle Nose Plier

712" Needle Nose Plier

8" Bent Nose Plier

3 pc. Plier Set

514" Side Cutter Plier

16" Adjustable Joint Plier

6" Slip Joint Plier

3 pc. PryBar Set

25 pc. Punch & Chisel Set

30" Pinch Bar

1114" to 1514” Telescopic Mirror

2" - 7" Cylinder Hone

7 pc. Nut Driver Set

25 pc. Feeler Gauge Set .0015 to .035
8 pc. Spark Plug Gauge Set

020 to .040

25 pc. 34" Dr. Socket Set

6 pc. Impact Driver & Attachment Set
2 pc. Magnetic/Mechanical

Pick Up Set

6" Pocket Magnetic Pick Up Tool

12 pc. Open End Wrench Set

W to 114"

11 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

Bolt Style Puller Set

0" to 214" Bearing Separator

8" Punch & Chisel Holder

162" Rubber Mallet

64 oz. Sledge Hammer

4" Gear Puller Set

6", 7",8” Gear Puller Set

9”,10”, 11” Gear Puller Set

11” #1 Tip Square Recess Screwdriver
11" #2 Tip Square Recess Screwdriver
11” #3 Tip Square Recess Screwdriver
12 pc. Standard Screwdriver Set

6 pc. Phillips® Screwdriver Set

7 pc. Screw Extractor Set

24 oz. Composite Hammer

38" Dr. Slot Screwdriver Socket

12" 38" Dr. Extension

11" 3/g” Dr. Flexible Head Ratchet

16" 3/8” Dr. Speeder

Thread Restorer File

Thread Restorer File

19 pc. Combination Wrrench Set

412" Vg Dr. Sliding T-Handle

* For metric add-on see MSM2102 on page 9.
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MS1306-A

296 Piece Complete Aircraft Maintenance Set

Includes 93109 (Top Chest)
MS1306A-TO Tools Only

Contains:
Part No.

1013S
112-10
125
15125
17LR
206
212G
2121
25126
25507
25607
2682HD
38117
4206
4215
4216
4217
5008LR
63809
65306A
65308A
65312A
686
68913
72250

Description

3 pc. Aviation Snip Set

10" Locking Plier

5" Slotted Screw Starter

25 pc. 14" Dr. Socket Set

11 pc. Open Mini Wrench Set
Retractable Utility Knife

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

8 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

26 pc. 3/8” Dr. Socket Set

7 pc. 3/8” Dr. Universal Joint Set

7 pc. 38" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set
Heavy Duty saw

17 pc. /2" Dr. Socket Set

12" Female, 3/8” Male Adapter

3/8” Female, 12" Male Adapter

3/8” Female, 14" Male Adapter

14" Female, 3/8” Male Adapter

8 pc. Ratcheting Box Wrench Set

9 pc. Stubby Wrench Set

6" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench
8" Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrench
12” Heavy Duty Adjsutable Wrench
1/2” Dr. Speeder

13 pc. S2 Long Arm Hex Key Ball Set
3/g” Torque Wrench 30 - 250 inch Ibs.

Description

1/2” Torque Wrench 30 - 250 ft. Ibs.
3 pc. Assorted Pry Bar Set

3 12" Magnesium Snip
Convertible Snap Ring Plier

9” Reversible Plier

712" 114" Wide Scraper Blade
12” 1” Wide Scraper Blade

8 Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
9" Flexible Wire Carbon Scraper
17" to 26” Magnetic Pick Up Tool
8" Electrical/Electronic Plier

712" Needle Nose Plier

7" Side Cutting Plier

8" Duckabill Plier

10” Adjustable Joint Plier

8" Slip Joint Plier

14 pc. Punch & Chisel Set

11" to 15" Inspection Mirror

7 pc. Nut Driver Set

6 pc. Box Wrench Set

35 Blade Feeler Gauge .0015 to .035
8 pc. Wire Spark Plug Gauge
020 to .040

3 pc. Flare Wrench Set

15" Mechanical Fingers

Part No.

MF6
MF8
P175
PH20
SCD12
SCD506

TS10

TU14S
V26

Description

6" /4" Dr. Extension

7" 3/8” Dr. Extension

5” Phillips® Screw Starter

16 oz. Softhead Hammer

12 pc. Standard Screwdriver Set

6 pc. Phillips” Screwdriver Set

9" 34" Dr. Flex Handle

734" 38" Dr. Sliding T-Handle

8" 3/8” Dr. Extension

6" 3/8” Dr. Hand Driver

11” 3/g” Dr. Flexible Head Ratchet
16" 3/8” Dr. Speeder

38" Dr. No. 1 Phillips® Head Socket
3/g” Dr. No. 2 Phillips® Head Socket
3" Dr. No. 3 Phillips® Head Socket
3" Dr. No. 4 Phillips® Head Socket
16" 3/8” Dr. 8 Point Socket

38" 3/8” Dr. 8 Point Socket

716" 38" Dr. 8 Point Socket

1/2" 3/8” Dr. 8 Point Socket

4" 3/8” Dr. 8 Point Socket

14 pc. Combination Wrench Set
512" /4" Dr. Flexible Handle
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MS1225 g
225 Piece Complete Intermediate SAE Set O
Includes 93109 (Top Chest) m|
MS1225-TO Tools Only (]
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Contains:
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description E
121-10F 10" Locking Plier 73250 12" Torque Wrench 30-250 ft. Ibs. HD15 15 pc. 34" Dr. Socket Set | E
15025 25 pc. 14" Dr. Socket Set 73413 13” Handle Pry Bar IMD208K 6 pc. Impact Driver Set E
206 Retractable Utility Knife 111-07 7" Locking Plier K29 2 pc. Magnetic/Mechanical b
21221 56" Spark Plug Socket 838 14" Wide Scraper 712" Pick Up Set o
212C 32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer 840 14" Wire Brush P1T 11 pc. 12" Dr. Impact Socket Set (o)
212G 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer AWS12S 2 pc. Adjustable Wrench Set PCH-1 8" Punch & Chisel Holder g
25026 26 pc. 3/8” Dr. Socket Set B103 3 pc. Snap Ring Plier Set PH15 8 oz. Softface Hammer (o]
2682HD Heavy Duty Hacksaw B123 834" Crimper Plier w/ Wire Cutter POG60A 3 pc. 67, 77, 8" Gear Puller Set D
30805-TO 5 pc. 12" Dr. Ratchet & B258B 74" End Cutting Plier S410A 21/2” Straight Cut Snip n
Attachment Set B3PS 3 pc. Plier Set SCD12 12 pc. Screwdriver Set '_U
34-20200 8" Letter Hand Stamp B45-16A 16" Adjustable Joint Plier SCD3A 3 pc. Square Recess Screwdriver Set n
34-20541 1/8” Number Hand Stamp CHLR 14 pc. Punch & Chisel Set SCD506 6 pc. Phillips™ Screwdriver Set (@]
35015 15 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set C393S 3 pc. Rolling Head Pry Bar Set SE50C 5 pc. Screw Extractor Set 3
35215 15 pc. 12" Dr. Deep Socket Set CF61 2" to 512" Cylinder Hones T 38" Dr. 16” Speeder
5000LR 5 pc. Ratcheting Box Wrench Set CHS7A 7 pc. Nut Driver Set TU14S 14 pc. Combination Wrench Set
66114 14" Pipe Wrench FG12 15 pc. Feeler Gauge .002 to .025
69712 13 pc. Short Arm Hex Key Set FL3S 3 pc. Flare Wrench Set

007
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MS3125

132 Piece Starter SAE & Metric Set
Includes 93106 (Top Chest)

MS3125-TO

Contains:
Part No.

15015
212G
25015
25211
2682HD
29011

30805-TO
35012
69712
73413
838
86007
B3PS
C10LRA
FL3S

K2
McC211

TUM"

MS3114

Tools Only

Description

15 pc. 4" Dr. Socket Set

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer

15 pc. 3/8” Dr. Socket Set

11 pc. 3/8” Dr. Deep Socket Set
Heavy Duty Hacksaw

11 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set

9mm to 199mm

5 pc. Ratchet & Attachment Set
12 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set

13 pc. Short Arm Hex Key Set
13” Screwdriver Handle Pry Bar
114" Scraper Blade

7 pc. Assorted Screwdriver Set
3 pc. Plier Set

10 pc. Punch & Chisel Set

3 pc. Flare Wrench Set

17" to 262" Pick Up Tool

11 pc. Metric Combination
Wrench Set 9mm to 19mm

11 pc. Combination Wrrench Set
3"to 1”

114 Piece SAE Electricians Set

Includes 93106 (Top Chest)

MS3114 -TO
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Tools Only
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Contains:
Part No.

1013S
121-10F
206
25015
2682HD
5000LR

127F06
73303
85908A
87133
87265
89931
91425A
92460
AWS812S
B121
B123

B140
B204A
B210B

Description

3 pc. Aviation Snip Set

10" Locking Plier

Retractable Utility Knife

15 pc. 3/8” Dr. Socket Set
Heavy Duty Hacksaw

5 pc. Ratcheting Box Wrench Set
13 pc. S2 Long Arm Ball

Hex Key Set

6" Long Nose Locking Plier

3 pc. Assorted Pry Bar Set

8 pc. Assorted Screwdriver Set
Digital Multimeter

AC Clamp On Multimeter
Magnetic Pick Up Tool

734" Scratch Awl

Pocket Clip Slotted Screwdriver
2 pc. Adjustable Wrench Set
814" Multipurpose Plier

834" Crimper w/ Wire

Cutter Plier

6" Stripper/Cutter Plier

91/2" Cable Cutter Plier

612" Lineman’s Plier

Part No.

B212B
B285A
B4PS
C10LRA
CHS7A
GC16
NHé6
P175
86510
RB120A

RB121A

RB122A

RB123A

RB223
TU11

Description

714" Lineman's Plier

412" Miniature Cutter

4 pc. Plier Set

10 pc. Punch & Chisel Set

7 pc. Nut Driver Set

16 oz. Claw Hammer

6" Nylon Slotted Screw Starter
5” Phillips® Screw Starter

#0 Square Recess Sarewdriver
#0 Stubby

Square Recess Screwdriver

#1 Stubby

Square Recess Screwdriver

#2 Stubby

Square Recess Screwdriver

#3 Stubby

Square Recess Screwdriver

#3 Square Recess Sarewdriver
11 pc. Combination Wrrench Set
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MSM2102
104 Piece Metric Add On Set For MS1420
Contains:
Part No.  Description
19012 12 pc. 14" Dr. Socket Set
4mm - 12mm
29011 11 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set
9mm - 19mm g
29212 12 pc. 38" Dr. Deep Socket Set -
8mm - 19mm Z - r. . <
39012 12 pc. 12" Dr. Socket Set Y g"'——""'
10mm - 21mm ; e =
39218 18 pc. 12" Dr. Deep Socket Set e -
10mm - 28mm . ‘:)"—_-L’!O
68709 9 pc. S2 Long Arm Hex Key Set H - o~
69937 7 pc. S2 Short Folding Hex Key Set .:}_J :)__——O 1
FLM3S 3 pc. Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set e Ay De=———mmet()
MC215 15 pc. Metric Combination :_ﬁ—‘o =
Wrench Set 10mm - 24mm
MRB50 5 pc. Metric Ratcheting Box
Wrench Set
29082
82 Piece 3/8” Dr. Chrome 6 Pt. Metric Socket & Attachment Set
Includes 9107 (Hand Box)
29082-TO Tools Only
Contains:
Part No.  Description Part No.  Description
21221 58" Spark Plug Socket T42 6" Hand Driver
29021 21 pc. Socket Set T4S 4 pc. Extension Set
29214 14 pc. Socket Set T610 Torx® Socket T10
29607 7 pc. Hex Head Socket Set T615 Torx® Socket T15
4215 38" Female, /2" Male Adpater T620 Torx® Socket T20
( 4216 3/8” Female, 4" Male Adapter T625 Torx® Socket T25
| " . MF8 734" Flexible Extension T627 Torx® Socket T27
MTF10HA 10mm Universal Joint T630 Torx ® Socket T30
MTF11HA 11mm Universal Joint T640 Torx® Socket T40
MTF12HA 12mm Universal Joint T645 Torx® Socket T45
MTF13HA 13mm Universal Joint T83 11” Flexible Head Ratchet
MTF14HA 14mm Universal Joint T9040 7" Ratchet
MTF15HA 15mm Universal Joint T9 164" Speeder
MTF16HA 16mm Universal Joint ™1 No. 1 Phillips® Head Socket
MTL20H 20mm Deep Socket TP2 No. 2 Phillips™ Head Socket
MTL21H 21mm Deep Socket TP3 No. 3 Phillips™ Head Socket
MTL22H 22mm Deep Socket
MTL23H 23mm Deep Socket
SB061207 Socket Rail
SB111211 Socket Rail
T1 112" Extension
T3 134" Universal Joint
T30 9” Fexible Handle
T36 734" Sliding T-Handle
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29176 8
75 Piece 3/8” Dr. Chrome 12 Pt. Metric Set 'm]
Includes 9107 (Hand Box) O
29176-TO  Tools Only 8
Contains: C
Part No. Description Part No.  Description i
21221 88" Spark Plug Socket 29607 7pc Metric Hex Head Socket Set Z
29119 19 pe. Socket Set T610 Torx" Socket T10 m
29314 14 pc. Socket Set T615 Torx® Socket T15 Z
4215 3/8” Female, 12" Male Adapter T620 Torx® Socket T20 _I
W‘]‘," i 4216 3" Female, 14" Male Adapter T625 Torx" Socket T25
'@ m'h:'” MF8 714" Flexible Extension T627 Torx™ Socket T27 r
. - SB061207  Socket Rail T630 Torx® Socket T30 _I
mmr Fi: SB081209  Socket Rail T640 Torx® Socket T40 U
i SB111211 Socket Rail T645 Torx” Socket T45 =
O 1] - T1 112" Extension T83 11" Flexible Head Ratchet
\ [ T3 134" Universal Joint T9040 7" Reversible Ratchet
T30 9” Flexible Handle T 164" Speeder
T36 734" Sliding T-Handle ™1 No. 1. Phillips® Head Socket w
Ta2 6" Hand Driver P2 No. 2 Phillips® Head Socket [\
145 4 pc. Extension Set ™3 No. 3 Phillips® Head Socket I.F
(o))
~
iy
Ul
Ul
Ul
~
39074
74 Piece 1/2” Dr. Chrome 6 Pt. Metric Set "
Includes 9109 (Hand Box) %
39074-TO Tools Only %
. o
Contains: o
] — - - o
Part No. Description Part No. Description r,l"\m“r 8
35707 7 pc. Torx ® Socket Set 8740 10” Ratchet TRTRIRINATT
39019 19 pc. Socket Set 8732L 15" Reversible Ratchet ) T\T‘Tm-n \ 1 | : B
39218 18 pc. 12” Dr. Deep Socket Set 8799F 12" Dr. Flex Handle Ratchet eI el b )
4206 12" Female, 38" Male Adapter 8740L 1412” Flexible Handle Ratchet , Ammmr ; h
4298 12" Female, %" Male Adapter M1229H  29mm Socket EYTTIY: sttt o
653L 18" Fexible Handle M1230H 30mm Socket e === 3
686 19” Speeder M1231H 31mm Socket ———
699 11" SlidingT-Handle M1232H  32mm Socket -
709 Universal Joint M1236H 36mm Socket
715 15" Extension MD1229H  29mm Deep Socket
718 5” Extension MD1230H 30mm Deep Socket
7188 2" Extension MDW?7LCP 7 pc. Hex Head Socket Set
719 10" Extension SB191615 Socket Rail

wo>'dbaoogop'mmm
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MASTER SETS

MS1069
69 Piece SAE & Metric Starter Set
Includes 97103A (Hand Box)
MS1069-TO Tools Only
B il o o - L LLRE CERY VS Contains:
i —"__;—: e " O - Part No. Description Part No. Description
IS0, w——=_
e -O P 25011 11 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set McC211 11 pc. Combination Wrench Set
T e— - 3% to 17 9 - 19mm
'_‘ e ? o “5 29011 11 pc. 38" Dr. Socket Set T3 3/8” Dr. Universal Joint
P ' 9 to 19mm T31 38" Dr. 3” Extension
35012 12 pc. /2" Dr. Socket Set T4 38" Dr. 6” Extension
76" to 11/8” T9040 38" Dr. 712" Ratchet
719 1/2” Dr. 10” Extension TU11 11 pc. Combination Wrench Set
8732 1/2” Dr. 10” Reversible Ratchet 38" to 1”
C6LR 6 pc. Punch & Chisel Set
25069

69 Piece 3/8” Dr. Chrome 6 Pt. SAE Socket & Attachment Set

Includes 9107 (Hand Box)
25069-TO Tools Only

Contains:

Part No.  Description Part No.  Description Part No.  Description

21221 56" Spark Plug Socket T36 724" Sliding T-Handle T9 164" Speeder

25013 13 pc. 3/8” Dr. SAE Socket Set T42 6" Hand Driver T4S 4 pc. Extension Set

25211 11 pc. 3/8” Dr. SAE Deep Socket Set T610 Torx" Socket T10 TP1 No. 1. Phillips® Head Socket
25507 7 pc. 38" Dr. SAE U-Joint Sodket Set T615 Torx® Socket T15 P2 No. 2 Phillips® Head Socket
25607 7 pc. 38" Dr. Hex Head Socket Set T620 Torx® Socket T20 TP3 No. 3 Phillips® Head Socket
4215 38" Female, 12" Male Adpater T625 Torx® Socket T25

4216 3/8” Female, 14" Male Adapter T627 Torx® Socket T27

MF8 714" Flexible Extension T630 Torx® Socket T30

SB081209  Socket Rail T640 Torx® Socket T40

T 112"Extension T645 Torx® Socket T45

T100 516" Deep Socket T80 14" Deep Socket

T3 134" Universal Joint T83 11" Flexible Head Ratchet

T30 9” Fexible Handle T9040 7" Reversible Ratchet

wo>'dbaoogop'mmm o
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25169
69 Piece 3/8” Dr. Chrome 12 Pt. SAE Socket & Attachment Set

Includes 9107 (Hand Box)
25169-TO Tools Only

www.dobcoegp.com
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DOBCO EQUIPMENT LTD.

-\-\T\ ( ( \.ﬂ e
1
s aanaunaaney
Contains:
Part No.  Description Part No.  Description Part No. Description
21221 848" Spark Plug Socket T16 1/2” Socket T645 Torx® Socket T45
4215 3/8” Female, 12" Male Adapter T18 916" Sodket T8 14" Socket
4216 3/8” Female, 14" Male Adapter T20 58" Socket T9 1614” Speeder
LT8 14" Deep Sodket T22 1146” Socket ™1 No. 1 Phillips® Head Socket
LT10 516" Deep Socket T24 34" Socket P2 No. 2 Phillips® Head Socket
LT12 3/8” Deep Socket T26 136" Socket TP3 No. 3 Phillips® Head Socket
LT14 7h6” Deep Socket T28 78" Socket TU120A 38" Universal Joint Socket
LT16 12" Deep Socket T3 134" Universal Joint TU140A 716" Universal Joint Socket
LT18 96" Deep Socket T30 9" Flexible Head Ratchet TU160A 12” Universal Joint Socket
LT20 58" Deep Socket T30S 156" Socket TU180A 96" Universal Joint Socket
Lr22 146" Deep Socket T31 3” Extension TU200A 56" Universal Joint Socket
LT24 34" Deep Sodket T32S 1” Socket TU220A 146" Universal Joint Socket
LT26 1346” Deep Socket T36 734" Sliding T-Handle TU240A 34" Universal Joint Socket
LT28 78" Deep Socket T4 6" Extension TW4 1/8” Hex Head Socket
LT30 1546” Deep Socket T4 8" Extension TW5 3/32” Hex Head Socket
LT32 1” Deep Socket Ta2 6" Hand Driver TW6 316" Hex Head Sodket
MF8 714" Flexible Extension T5 12" Extension TW7 732" Hex Head Socket
SB061207  Socket Rail T610 Torx® Socket T10 TWS8 14" Hex Head Socket
SB081209  Socket Rail T615 Torx® Socket T15 TW10 516" Hex Head Socket
SB111212 Socket Rail T620 Torx® Socket T20 TW12 38" Hex Head Socket
T 112" Extension T625 Torx™ Socket T25 T83 38" Dr. Flex Head Ratchet
T10 516" Socket T627 Torx® Socket T27 T9040 38" Dr. Ratchet
T12 3/8” Socket T630 Torx ® Socket T30
T14 746" Socket T640 Torx® Socket T40

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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35067

67 Piece 12" Dr. Chrome 6 Pt. SAE Socket & Attachment Set

Includes 9109 (Hand Box)

35067-TO Tools Only

Contains:

Part No.  Description Part No.  Description Part No.  Description
406 36" Socket 699 11” Sliding T-Handle LDS24 34" Deep Socket
407 716" Socket 709 Universal Handle LDS26 B46” Deep Socket
408 12" Socket 715 15” Extension LDS28 78" Deep Socket
409 96" Socket 718 5" Extension LDS30 546" Deep Socket
410 58" Socket 718S 2" Extension LDS32 1” Deep Socket
411 1146” Socket 719 10" Extension LDS34 1146” Deep Socket
412 34" Socket 8720 10" Ratchet LDS36 118" Deep Socket
413 136" Socket 8732L 15" Reversible Ratchet LDS38 1346” Deep Socket
414 78" Socket 8799F 12" Dr. Flex Handle Ratchet LDS40 114" Deep Socket
a15 156" Socket DWsL 14” Hex Head Socket LDS42 156" Deep Socket
432 1” Socket DW10L 546" Hex Head Socket LDS44 13/8” Deep Socket
433 1146” Socket DW12L 38" Hex Head Socket LDS46 1746" Deep Socket
434 118" Socket DW14L 746" Hex Head Socket LDS48 112" Deep Socket
435 1346” Socket DW16L 12" Hex Head Socket SB091608  Socket Rail

436 114" Socket DW18L %6” Hex Head Socket SB151611 Socket Rail

437 1546” Socket DW20L 56" Hex Head Socket SB191615 Socket Rail

438 13/8” Socket DW24L 34" Hex Head Socket TX627 Torx® Socket T27
439 1746” Socket LDS12 38" Deep Socket TX630 Torx" Socket T30
440 112" Socket LDS14 716" Deep Socket TX640 Torx® Socket T40
4206 12" Female, 38" Male Adpater LDS16 12" Deep Socket TX645 Torx® Socket T45
4298 12" Female, 34” Male Adapter LDS18 9%s6” Deep Socket TX650 Torx® Socket T50
653L 18" Flexible Handle LDS20 58" Deep Socket TX655 Torx® Socket T55
686 19” Speeder LDS22 146" Deep Socket TX660 Torx® Socket T60

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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TOOL STORAGE
Selecting the Right o
(@)
o
N
H u n l H u x ! O
m
. 3)
c
U
. 3
6 Essential Considerations z
r
When it comes to properly storing your tools, one size simply doesn't fit all. o
Consider these 6 key factors before investing in your next toolbox.

w
2. DRAWER SLIDES 5. ADDITIONAL 8
e . FEATURES & !
Ball bearing slides allow heavily a
loaded drawers to open and ACCESSORIES m
Clovs WiEiEsse Consider added features you d1
might need such as safety latches, ul
Chedf e::ch drawe!‘t’s load drawer liners, drawer guards, ﬂ

Capacy i amiin g cen protective covers, side riders and

accommodate your tools. top mats,

n
3. GAUGE OF STEEL 6. COLOR & DESIGN 8
A toolbox built with higher- Choose a color that will make your %
gauge steel is able to support tool chest fit in the surrounding o
heavier loads and will hold up work space. g
better over time, n
Be sure the drawers are laid out in 8
Gauge of steel can often be a way that reflects your needs and n
reflected in the net weight of work habits. o
the toolbox. b
3

1. STORAGE CAPACITY

Buying a toolbox is a long term
investment, so take into account your
future tool addition when evaluating
its storage capacity.

Choose a toolbox that has enough
deep drawers to accommadate your
bulky tools.

4. QUALITY OF CASTERS

Consider how often you need to
manoeuver the toolbox as well as the
type of floor and debris inside the
shop (wood, concrete) when evaluating
casters.

Check the rated capadity of each caster
fo ensure they can support the tool
load,

wo>'dbaooqop mmm
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TOOL STORAGE

Specifications

Available Widths
Available Depths
Steel Gauge -Body

Steel Gauge -Drawers

Safety Latch Drawer System
Ball Bearing Slides On All Drawers

Ball Bearing Capacity Per Drawer

Rolled-Over Drawer Edges
Full Opening Drawers
Drawer Liners Included

Casters Type

Caster Load Capacity

Caster Upgrade Kits Available
Paint Finish

Locking System

Pre-Drilled Holes For Accessories
Gas Lift Shocks On Top Chests
Roller Cabinet Handle

Spare Parts Support Available

Marquis Series

26", 34", 42" & 53"
19" & 24" depending on model
18

20 on 26", 34", 42" wide models
18 on 53" wide models

Yes

Yes

100 Ibs. on 26" wide models

130 Ibs. on 34", 42" wide models
220 Ibs, on 53" wide models

Yes

Yes

Yes

5" X 2" Polypropylene with 360" side brake on
26" wide models

5" X 2" polyurethane with 360° side brake on
34", 42", 53" on wide models

220 Ibs. per caster on 26" wide models
440 |bs. per caster on 34", 42", 53" wide models

Yes
Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
Tubular

26" wide models

42" & 53" wide models
Owal
Yes

PRO+ Series

Yes
100 lbs.

Yes

Yes
Yes

5" X 2" with 360° top locking brake

400 Ibs. per caster on 26" models
600 Ibs. per caster on 42" models

No |
Red Smooth Powder Coat

Tubular

No

42" wide models

Round

Yes

www.dobcoeqp
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GRAY < MARGUS

Safety latch system offers added protection
against accidental drawer opening.

WYy

Double ball bearing slides on all deep drawers for
easier opening and closing of drawers.

Premium casters with greater load capacities allow
easy movement of heavily loaded cabinets.

GRAY
TOOLS

Heavy-duty roller bearing slides allow heavily loaded
drawers to open and close with ease.

GRAY
@ 5551 o varouss

G5

ggg}'_ﬁ MARGLIS

'‘al’ LN3IWdINO3 024900
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The highest standard. Yours. @

GRAY TOOLS

S
(o]
u _
O
w
o
U
n
o
g
3
3
3
obust tubular locking mechanism offers
€ Rob bular locki i f
o reliable and secure theft protection.
U
(o
o
@
o
U
]
o
O
©
un
£
d
n
N Pre-drilled mounting holes allow for easy
H retrofitting of accessories.
ik
n
N~
P
Tp]
N
an
a
=
|
- Marquis top chests, roller cabinets & 2 drawer
Z utility cart include pre-cut drawer liners.
1]
> =
o
-
(€]
1]
(@]
U
11}
(@]
(m]

Heavy gauge steel drawers offer superior stability
and increased storage capacities.

o017
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE
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5 Drawers 223/g" 141/2" 1

99808SB
8 Drawer - Top Chest

Capacity: 5,453 cubic in.
Net Weight: 94 |bs.

Shipping Weight: 100 Ibs.
999011 Lock & key included
999037  Drawer liner kit included
999007  Ball bearing slides (pair)

width depth
Overall 26" 16"
4 Drawers 117 1412”
3 Drawers 223/g" 141/2"
1 Drawer 223/8" 141/2"

99806SB
6 Drawer - Top Chest
Capacity: 5,474 cubic in.
Net Weight: 86 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 92 Ibs.
999011 Lock & key included
999037  Drawer liner kit included
999001  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth height
Overall 26" 16" 19"

1 Drawer 223/g" 141" 278"

7%

height
191/
178"
178"
278"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

99105SB

5 Drawer - Top Chest
Capacity: 9,034 cubic in.
Net Weight: 127 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 137 Ibs.
999011 Lock & key included
999039  Drawer liner kit included
999003  Ball bearing slides (pair)

width depth height

Overall 331" 191/8” 1914"
1 Drawer 297" 172" 57
4 Drawers 297" 1712 178"
99107SB
7 Drawer - Top Chest
Capacdity: 10,950 cubic in. >
Net Weight: 182 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 195 Ibs.
999011 Lock & key included
999049  Drawer liner kit included
999004  Ball bearing slides (pair) ‘
width depth height
Overall 412" 181" 233/

3 Drawers 223/8" 151/2" 278"
3 Drawers 121/8” 1512” 278"
1 Drawers 3678 151/2" 43/4"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

(=)

(@)

w

99108SB N

8 Drawer - Top Chest o

Capacity: 9,744 cubic in. 8

Net Weight: 155 Ibs. cC

Shipping Weight: 167 Ibs. I

999011 Lock & key included 3

999042  Drawer liner kit included %

999004  Ball bearing slides (pair) Z

-]

width depth height r

Overall 117" 1812” 201" _l

4 Drawers 223/8" 152" 278" (]
4 Drawers 121/8" 1512" 278" .

w

[\

)k

(o))

=

i

Ul

Ul

Ul

=

8

99508SB o

8 Drawer - Top Chest %

Capacity: 17,000 cubic in. o

Net Weight: 264 Ibs. g

Shipping Weight: 286 Ibs. n

999011 Lock & key included 8

999064  Drawer liner kit included n

999058  Ball bearing slides (pair) '_U

n

0O

width  depth  height 3

Overall 533/8" 24" 1934"

4 Drawers 291" 21" 3”

4 Drawers 16” 21" 3” E
€
€
o
o]
o
n
O
(1]

0
o
n
(o]
3
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

99507SB
7 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5" x 2" casters
Capacity: 9,147 cubic in.
Net Weight: 145 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 154 Ibs.
999012 Lock & key included
999038  Drawer liner kit included
999031  Top mat included
999002  Ball bearing slides (pair)

width depth
Overall w/ Casters 262" 18”
2 Drawers 223/g" 1512
5 Drawers 223/8" 152"

99509SB
9 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5" x 2" casters
Capacity: 9,157 cubic in.
Net Weight: 150 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 160 Ibs.
999012 Lock & key included
999048  Drawer liner kit included
999002  Ball bearing slides (pair)
9990317  Top mat included

width depth
Overall w/ Casters 262" 18”
4 Drawers 114" 1512
3 Drawers 223/g” 1512”
2 Drawers 223/g" 151"

height
391/8”
6
278"

height
3918
278"
278"
6

(B 58405 Manaus

=
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

0
m
99206SB n
6 Drawer - Roller Cabinet o
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 112" casters 8
Capacity: 13,357 cubicin. C
Net Weight: 220 lbs. i
Shipping Weight: 230 Ibs. z
999012 Lock & key included im
999040  Drawer liner kit included Z
999032  Top mat included _l
999004  Ball bearing slides (pair) -
width depth height al
Overall w/ Casters 34" 191" 3918" -
1 Drawer 292" 174" 878"
1 Drawer 292" 174" 6"
4 Drawers 291" 174" 278" w
[\)
bk
(o))
=
i
Ul
Ul
Ul
=
n
=}
99208SB g
8 Drawer - Roller Cabinet @

o
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5" x 112" casters ()
Capadity: 13,294 cubic in. g
Net Weight: 235 Ibs. ()
Shipping Weight: 245 Ibs. B
999012  Lock & key included b w]
999041 Drawer liner kit included h
999032  Top mat included o
999004  Ball bearing slides (pair) 3

width depth height

Overall w/ Casters 34" 1912" 391" E

1 Drawer 292" 174" 6" E

7 Drawers 2972 17w 27" €
o
(o]
o
n
0O
D

0
D
n
3
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

99210SB

10 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 112" casters
Capacity: 13,901 cubic in.

Net Weight: 295 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 310 Ibs.
999012 Lock & key included

999043  Drawer liner kit included

999033  Top mat included
999005  Ball bearing slides (p

width
Overall w/ Casters 42"
1 Drawer 3678"
1 Drawer 121/8"
2 Drawers 223/8"
3 Drawers 223/g"
3 Drawers 121/8”

99213SB

13 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

air)

depth
19”

1512"
1512"
1512"
152"
1512"

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 112" casters
Capacity: 13,677 cubic in.

Net Weight: 305 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 320 Ibs.
999012 Lock & key included

999044  Drawer liner kit included

999033  Top mat included

999005  Ball bearing slides (pair)

width
Overall w/ Casters 42"
1 Drawer 3678"
1 Drawer 223/8"
1 Drawer 121/8”
5 Drawers 223/g"
5 Drawers 121/8"

depth
197

1512”
152"
1512”
151"
1512"

height
40"
43/
123/8"
61/8"
278"
278"

height
40"
43/
61/8"
61/8"
278"
278"
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99209SB

9 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/Brake, 2 Swivel, 2 Fixed 5" x 112" casters

Capacity:
Net Weight:

Shipping Weight:

999012
999062
999058
999059

1 Drawer
2 Drawers
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
3 Drawers
1 Drawer

99113SB

13 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/Brake, 2 Swivel, 2 Fixed 5" x 112" casters

Capacity:
Net Weight:

Shipping Weight:

999012
999063

999058
999059

25,900 cubic in.
435 Ibs.

462 Ibs.

Lock & key included
Drawer liner kit included
Ball bearing slides (pair)

Ball bearing slide on bottom
of full width drawer (single)

Top mat included

width depth

Overall w/ Casters  533/8” 24"

483/4" 21"
291" 21"
291" 21"
291" 21"
16" 21"
16" 21"

25,500 cubic in.
455 Ibs.

475 lbs.

Lock & key included
Drawer liner kit included
Top mat included

Ball bearing slides (pair)

Ball bearing slide on bottom of

full width drawer (single)

width depth

Overall w/Casters ~ 533/8" 24"

1 Drawer
5 Drawers
1 Drawer
5 Drawers
1 Drawer

483/4" 21"
291" 21"
291" 21"
16" 21"
16" 21"

height
391/2"
5"

height
391"
5"
3"
6"
3"
6"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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MARQUIS SERIES TOOL STORAGE

99407SB
7 Drawer - Side Rider
Capacity: 4,292 cubicin.
Net Weight: 90 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 94 lbs.
9990712 Lock & key included
999045  Drawer liner kit included
999034  Top mat included
999008  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth height
Overall w/ Casters 143/ 18” 3334
2 Drawers 101" 1512" 6”
5 Drawers 101/2” 1512 278"
* Can be installed on the right or left.
99400B
Side Rider with 2 Adjustable Shelves
Capacity: 6,850 cubicin.
Net Weight: 45 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 49 lbs.
999019 Lock & key included
999034  Top mat included
width depth height
Overall 1434" 18” 333"

* Can be installed on the right or left.

[T
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'CI.L'I 1INIWdINGI 01800

Heavy-duty 100 Ibs.bearing slides
standard on all drawers.

Completely redesigned locking system
with tubular key.

Redesigned side handle that makes = .
moving roller cabinets easy and comfortable.

VU

Smooth and quiet rolling premium
5”x 2" casters with precision sealed bearings
and 360° top brake

4555-2.9-506
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The highest standard. Yours.

GRAY TOOLS

www.dobcoeqgp.com

'all INIWLING3 028900

4955-2.9-5086

£
G !
i
3
.

Drawer liners included on all models

905-672-5557

woodbaooqopgss|ps

Dual metal rear drawer locking hook
for positive locking.

woodbacogop'mmm

DOBCO EQUIPMENT LTD.

Automotive style powder coat paint finish for
superior scratch and chemical resistance.
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PRO+ SERIES TOOL STORAGE

5
.
93503 m
3 Drawer Middle Chest )
Capacity: 3,047 cubic in. g
Net Weight: 58 Ibs. Y
Shipping Weight: 63 Ibs. %
993005 Lock & key included Z
993026  Drawer liner kit included _I
993072  Ball bearing slides (pair)
r
: . =
width depth height U
Overall 26" 19” 13172 -
1 Drawer 221" 17" 314"
2 Drawers 2215”7 177 21/y"
w
[\)
bk
(o))
=
i
Ul
Ul
Ul
=
n
=}
13
93106 %
6 Drawer - Top Chest o
(o]
Capacity: 4,654 cubic in. (w
Net Weight: 72 Ibs. 8
Shipping Weight: 76 Ibs. ']
993006  Lock & key induded %
993021 Drawer liner kit included n
993071  Ball bearing slides (pair) g
width depth height
Overall 26" 16” 161/8”
1 Drawer 2215 141" 312" €
2 Drawers 221" 142" 21/4” E
3 Drawers 63/5” 141" 21/4" E
o
(o]
o
n
0O
D
0
o
n
e
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93109

9 Drawer Top Chest
Capacity: 7,130 cubicin.
Net Weight: 106 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 112 Ibs.

993006  Lock & key included
993022 Drawer liner kit included
993012  Ball bearing slides (pair small drawers)
993013  Ball bearing slides (pair full width drawers)
width depth height
Overall 26 1834 21"
1 Drawer 222" 177 314"
2 Drawers 221" 177 214"
6 Drawers 1034" 177 218"
93120

12 Drawer Top Chest

Capadity: 6,997 cubicin.
Net Weight: 120 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 126 Ibs.

993006 Lock & key included
993025  Drawer liner kit included
9930172  Ball bearing slides (pair small drawers)
9930173  Ball bearing slides (pair full width drawers)
width depth height
Overall 26" 1834” 21"
1 Drawer 221/2" 17" 314"
2 Drawers 221" 177 214"
9 Drawers 634" 17" 214"
93119

9 Drawer - Top Chest

Capacity: 10,841 cubic in.
Net Weight: 168 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 178 Ibs.

993008 Lock & key included
993023 Drawer liner kit included
9930172  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth height
Overall 415" 182" B
1 Drawer 377 17" 417"
4 Drawers 221" 17" 21/4"

4 Drawers 12" 17" 214"

905-672-5557

sales@dobcoeqp.com

www.dobcoegp.com

PRO+ SERIES TOOL STORAGE
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93204
4 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" casters

Capacity: 9,373 cubicin.
Net Weight: 116 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 125 Ibs.
993005  Lock & key included
993033  Drawer liner kit included
993028  Top mat included
993072  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth
Overall w/ Casters 261" 19”
1 Drawer 221/2" 17"
1 Drawer 221" 17"
2 Drawers 221" 17"
93250

5 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" casters

Capacity: 9,316 cubicin.
Net Weight: 120 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 127 Ibs.
993005 Lock & key included
993030  Drawer liner kit included
993028  Top mat included
9930172  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth
Overall w/ Casters 262" 19”
1 Drawer 221" 17"
4 Drawers 221" 17"

height

36"

45/8"
338"

"

101"

height

36"

513/6”

a5
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PRO+ SERIES TOOL STORAGE

93270
7 Drawe

r - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" casters

Capacity:
Net Weight:

Shipping Weight:

993005
993031
993028
993012

Overall w/ Casters

1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
1 Drawer
3 Drawers

93211

11512 cubic in.
155 Ibs.

165 Ibs.

Lock & key included
Drawer liner kit included

Top mat included
Ball bearing slides (pair)

width depth
261" 197
221" 17"
221/2" 17"
221" 17"
221/2" 177
221/2" 17"

11 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5" x 2" casters

height
42
23/16”
458"
536"
7"
33"

Capacity: 11,307 cubic in.

Net Weight: 165 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 175 Ibs.

993005 Lock & key included

993034  Drawer liner kit included

993028  Top mat included

993072  Ball bearing slides (pair small drawers)
9930173  Ball bearing slides (pair full width drawers)

1 Drawer
1 Drawer
2 Drawers
3 Drawers

width depth
Overall w/ Casters 262" 19”
221" 17"
221/2" 17"
222" 17"
222" 17"
1016”177

4 Drawers

height
42"
45/8"
77
33"
236"
236"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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CE8la PRI

93212
12 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" casters

Capacity: 17,798 cubic in.
Net Weight: 247 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 257 Ibs.
993005  Lock & key included
993034  Drawer liner kit included
993032  Top mat included
993072  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth
Overall w/ Casters 42" 19”
1 Drawer 36B46” 177
2 Drawers 222" 17"
3 Drawers 222" 17"
1 Drawer 221" 17"
2 Drawers 127 17"
2 Drawers 12" 17"
1 Drawer 127 17"
93215

15 Drawer - Roller Cabinet

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" casters

Capacity: 17,465 cubic in.
Net Weight: 262 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 272 Ibs.
993005 Lock & key included
993029  Drawer liner kit included
993028  Top mat included
993072  Ball bearing slides (pair)
width depth
Overall w/ Casters 42" 19”
1 Drawer 3636”177
4 Drawers 221/2" 17"
2 Drawers 221" 17"
1 Drawer 22172" 17"
4 Drawers 127 17"
2 Drawers 127 177
1 Drawer 127 17"

height
431"
434"
23/16"
45"
77
236"
45"
1111/16”

height
431"
438"
23/16"
458"
77
236"
457"
77

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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PRO+ SERIES TOOL STORAGE

93408
8 Drawer
Right Side Rider

Capacity: 7,941 cubicin.
Net Weight: 117 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 127 Ibs.
993005  Lock & key included
993007  Side storage lock & key
included

Top mat included
Optional drawer liner kit

Ball bearing slides (pair)

View of peg wall inside locker.
Tools not included. Hooks sold separately.

993036
993035

993012

width depth

height

'al INIWdINGO3 012800

sales@dobcoeqp.com

985-672-5557

Overall

19” 19"

Side Storage 5" 177

1 Drawer
1 Drawer

2 Drawers
4 Drawers

93508

1054" 17"
1054" 17"
1054" 17"
1054" 17"

8 Drawer Side Rider

4555-2.9-506

Capacity:
Net Weight:
Shipping Weight:

5,342 cubicin.
100 Ibs.
107 Ibs.

DOBCO EQUIPMENT LTD.

993005
993035
993037
993012

Overall

Lock & key included

Drawer liner kit included

Top mat included
Ball bearing slides (pai

width depth
19 19”

1 Drawer 103/4” 17”7
1 Drawer 1034" 17"
2 Drawers 103/4" 17"
4 Drawers 103/” 17"

b}

height

361"
4"
1034"
31"
214"

* Can be installed on the right or left.

wo2'dbaooqoppsalps
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Truck Box
Features & Benefits

* Heavy gauge steel for maximum
durability.

* Hinges on drop front cover provide
protection from exterior elements for
longer life.

* Neoprene seal on drop front cover
protects contents from dirt, dust
and moisture.

* Welded heavy-duty lifting handles
with 90° stop for easy lifting of box.

* Full extension friction slides on
all drawers.

97505BL

5 Drawer -

Drop Front Truck Box

Capacity: 6,500 cubic in.

Net Weight: 105 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 110 Ibs.

97842 Lock & key included

97841 Optional Drawer liner kit

width depth height

Overall 264" 172" 227

2 Drawers 221/2" 164" 41/"

3 Drawers 2212 161/4" 214"

Rubber foot pads provide excellent grip and stability
during transport.

GRAY TOOLS

(GRAY TOOLS)

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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SPECIALTY STORAGE

98002B
GRAY TOOLS| | |11 ] | i daa s aaadaa
| ‘ |
Hilll ‘ ! |
98003B
98001B
Workbench, wall cabinet and chest sold separately.
98001B 98002B 98003B
Workbench Wall Cabinet 3 Drawer Chest
Net Weight: 159 Ibs. Net Weight: 93 Ibs. Capacity: 1,602 cubic in.
Shipping Weight: 170 Ibs. Shipping Weight: 99 Ibs. Net Weight: 35 Ibs. =
1/2” fibre board work surface included. 999011 Lock & key included Shipping Weight: 38 Ibs. IFF
999012 Lock & key included
width depth height width depth height Drawer liner kit included
Overall  6212" 3012" 36" Overall 621" 8” 24"
width depth height
Overall 26" 127 1012"

Wall Cabinet Pegboard Hooks
= & &S

HKO1 1” Single hook HKO1 HKO02 HKO5

HKO02 1” Double hook

HKO03 4" Single hook

HKO04 4" Double hook

HKO5 U-Shaped hook HKO3 HKO4

"aLl LN3IWdINGO3 0280a

4555-229-S06
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97 Ibs.
102 Ibs.

97502B

2 Drawer - Utility Cart
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 4” x 1" casters
Net Weight:

Shipping Weight:

999011 Lock & key included
999046  Drawer liner kit included
999006 Ball bearing slides (pair)

Overall w/ Casters
2 Drawers

+\GRAY TOOLS

97503B

width

3014"
251"

3 Tray - Utility Cart

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 4” x 1” casters

Net Weight:
Shipping Weight:

999035  Top mat included

Overall w/ Casters

42 Ibs.
47 lbs.

width
271"

depth

19”
172"

depth
191"

height

3534"
314"

height
3234"

* [GRAY TOOLS

1312" w x 912”d x 1812"h

97403B
3 Tray - Utility Cart
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 4” x 1" casters
Net Weight: 25 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 28 Ibs.
97403B-U Optional 8 gallon refuse bin
width depth height
Overall w/ Casters  3312" 19” 393/8"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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PRO+ UTILITY CARTS

93514

3 Tray - Heavy Duty Utility Cart
with Centre Shelf

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5" x 2" casters
Net Weight: 65 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 70 Ibs.

width depth height
Overall 3015 191/2" 38340"

O
(@)
1)
N
(@)
m
3]
93513 C
2 Tray - Heavy Duty Utility Cart T
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters Z
Net Weight: 55 Ibs. g
Shipping Weight: 60 Ibs. —
93576 Optional Centre Shelf -
width  depth  height -]
Overall 3015 191" 38%d’ o
w
[\)
ik
(o))
ﬂ
N
Ul
Ul
Ul
ﬂ
n
=]
1]
n
@
o
(o]
(=
n
(o]
1]
0
B o
: n
) ()
E >

==
. E
€
€
93515 8—
Heavy Duty Utility Cart with 3 Drawer o
Intermediate Chest 8
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters B
Net Weight: 115 Ibs. o
Shipping Weight: 122 Ibs. 8
width depth height 3

Overall 3015 191" 38%d”

037
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9107

16" Utility Box

Capacity: 847 cubic in.
Net Weight: 6 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 712 Ibs.
97816 Tote tray included

width
Overall 16”

depth
7"

height
71"

9120
20” Heavy Duty Tool Box
Capacity: 1,621 cubic in.
Net Weight: 91bs.
Shipping Weight: 12 Ibs.
97819 Tote tray included
width depth height
Overall 20" 812" 912"

9101

19” Low Profile Box
Capacity: 422 cubic in.
Net Weight: 31/2 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 4 Ibs.

width depth height

Overall 1934 61/8" 312"

9109 I

19” Hand Box

Capacity: 1,012 cubic in.
Net Weight: 8 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 812 Ibs.
97817 Tote tray included

width depth height
197

Overall 718" 712"

9104

24" Tool Box with Side Handles
Capacity: 2,162 cubicin.

Net Weight: 15 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 18 Ibs.

97820 Tote tray included

width depth height

Overall 241" 912" 912"

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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HANDBOXES

9118

18" Cantilever Tool Box
Capacity: 1,530 cubic in.
Net Weight: 21 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 22 Ibs.

width depth height
Overall 18" 101/8” 131"

97103A

3 Drawer Hand Box
Capacity: 1,555 cubic in.
Net Weight: 23 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 2412 Ibs.
97103A-LOCK Lock & key included
97103A-BB Roller Bearing slide

width depth heig

Overall 22" 834" 1314"
3 Drawers 21" 8” 214"

93001

9” Slim Line Box for 14" Socket Set
Capacity: 80 cubic in.

Net Weight: 3 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 3 Ibs.

width depth height
Overall 9” 93/4" 136"

9119

21” Hip Roof Tool Box
Capacity: 1,472 cubicin.
Net Weight: 121/2 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 13 Ibs.
97822 Tote tray included

width depth
Overall 21" 812" 814"

height

97103B

3 Drawer - Portable Hand Box
Capacity: 1,734 cubic in.

Net Weight: 24 |bs.

Shipping Weight: 27 Ibs.

999013 Lock & key included

999047  Drawer liner kit included 999007
999007  Ball bearing slides (pair)

width depth height
Overall 201" 10” 12"
1 Drawer 1758" 834" 253"
2 Drawers 17 58" 834" 2

93002

12 Slim Line Box for 3/8” Socket Set
Capacity: 200 cubic in.

Net Weight: 41/2 Ibs.

Shipping Weight: 412 Ibs.

width depth height
Overall 103/4” 1158" 1%6”

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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GMY-26RPS/4
26" Plastic Hand Box

Capacity: 2,730 cubic in.
Net Weight: 9 Ibs.
Tote tray included

width depth height

26" 101/2" 10”

PR-19E
19” Plastic Hand Box

Capacity: 1,715 cubic in.
Net Weight: 41/2 Ibs.
Tote tray included

width depth height
Overall 19” 91" 912"

Tools not included.

DXG-22-1
221/2"” Steel Hand Box

Capacity: 2,652 cubic in.
Net Weight: 10 Ibs.
Tote tray included

width depth height
222" 1112" 101"

Tools not included.

PR-16E
16” Plastic Hand Box

Capacity: 1,072 cubic in.
Net Weight: 2.7 Ibs.
Tote tray included

width depth height

Overall 16" 83/8" 8”

Tools not included.

PR-23E
23" Plastic Hand Box

Capacity: 2,657 cubic in.
Net Weight: 51/2 Ibs.
Tote tray included

width depth height
Overall 23" 102" 117

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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HANDBOXES
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N

o

90012C m
Compartment Box With Plastic Tray & ['>)
12 Adjustable Dividers c
Net Weight: 7 lbs. 2
Shipping Weight: 8 Ibs. im
90072C-INS Plastic tray with 12 dividers Z
_l

width depth height -

Overall 181/8" 121/8” 3” _I
o

w

[\

bk

(o))

=

iy

ul

Ul

Ul

=

n

90004C 90005-PAK a
4 Drawer Compartment Rack Compartment Rack With 4 4
Net Weight: 29 Ibs. Com partment Boxes Q
Shipping Weight: 31 Ibs. Net Weight: 60 Ibs. (o]
Ball bearing slides Shipping Weight: 62 Ibs. g
- . Ball bearing slides i 0O

width depth height Includes locking bar i B

Overall 202" 1212" 145/8" Ji o
width depth height N

Overall 202" 1212" 145/8" g

90005-BSE
Compartment Box Base

width depth height
Overall 21" 134" 74"

Replacement Dividers & Trays

90012C-DIV Package of 12 plastic dividers for use
with 90012C

900712C-INS Plastic Tray and 12 dividers for use
with 90012C

wo>'dbaoogop'mmm
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TOOLBOX ACCESSORIES

4” x 1” Casters

999024  Swivel caster with brake (1 piece) (e}
Load Rating 160 Ibs per caster

999025  Fixed caster (1 piece)
Load Rating 160 Ibs per caster

GRAY TOOLS

5” x 2" Casters

999020  Swivel caster with brake (1 piece)
Load Rating 200 Ibs per caster

999021  Fixed caster (1 piece)
Load Rating 200 Ibs per caster

Tool Box Covers

Part No. width depth height

" 1" H D 990026 28" 19” 54"
S'x1 eavy Duty Casters 990042 43 19" 54
999022  Swivel caster with brake (1 piece) 990053 54" 24" 34"

Load Rating 400 Ibs per caster

999023  Fixed caster (1 piece)
Load Rating 400 Ibs per caster

97844

6” x 2" TPR Needle Bearing Caster Set (of 4)

2400 Ib. Load Rating

Fits carriage Part No. 97823, 97825 and 97837
Contains: 2 fixed and 2 swivel casters with brakes

97824

6” x 2" Needle Bearing Caster Set (of 4)
3,200 Ib. Load Rating
Fits carriage Part No. 97823, 97825 and 97837

Contains: 2 fixed and 2 swivel casters with brakes
97844  Brake casters 1 piece

Fixed casters 1 piece

Base Carriages

Does not include casters;
use casters indluded with roller cabinet.

Part No. width depth
97823A 6 19
Compatible with any PRO+ Series 28" roller cabinet & 18" side rider
97825A % 19
Compatible with any 2 PRO+ Series 28" wide roller cabinets.
97837A 65 19
Compatible with any PRO+ Series 28" roller cabinet & two 18" side riders
99034 % 18 - s Does ot ncude casers
y ters included with roller cabinet.
Compatible with 99206SB & 99208SB roller cabinets e s

99042 2 18
Compatible with 992103B & 992135B Roller cabinets.

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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TOOLBOX ACCESSORIES

97860M 97843M
Muilti Tool Magnetic Holder Can and Tool Magnetic Holder
Net Weight: 2 Ibs. Net Weight: 3 Ibs.

Overall 121/8" 45/6" 112" Overall 161/8” 338" 4"
97843B 9130B
Can & Accessory Holder Side Shelf
Fits 26” & 34” Marquis Series cabinets Fits 26” & 34” Marquis Series cabinets
Net Weight: 2.7 Ibs. Net Weight: 9 Ibs.

Overall 1534" 312" 312" Overall 17" 16" 38"
94702 94701

10 Compartment Tray Organizer 3 Compartment Tray Organizer
* 11”7 x 16” * 1012” x 1012”
* Fuel and solvent resistant * Fuel and solvent resistant
* Sturdy plastic * Sturdy plastic

* Stackable « Stackable

'al INIWdINGO3 012800
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TOOL ORGANIZERS

€ ()
g 0
4 m
N
wp Replacement  No. Replacement
[J] Length # Clips Colour Clip Part No. Clips O
8 914088 4" Dr. 15/pack m
n 91408R 8~ 9 Red 4" Dr. 90014 15/pack o
[@] 93814B 13" 14 Blue 348" Dr. 90038 15/pack
0 93814R 13" 14 Red 3/8”" Dr. 90038 15/pack g
3 91215B 18" 15 Blue 12" Dr. 90012 15/pack U
3 91215R 18" 15 Red 12" Dr. 90012 15/pack Z
3 2
|
€ r
o] -
g o
o
Q tﬁ@
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o Socket Bars With Clips Plastic Socket Organizer Set d1
n
- Ul
Part No. Length # clips Size Part No. Description Ul
SB060810 6~ 10 14" Dr. Socket and Ratchet Rack 1/4”-3/8"-1/2" Dr. =~
N $B070812 9 12 1/4” Dr. 94972 Holds 169 pieces
LN SB111212 12" 13 38" Dr. Overall Size: 212" x 16"
n SB111211 111" 1 3/g” Dr. n
L 5B081209 8" 9 %" Dr. o
nd SB191615 19" 15 12" Dr. D
N~ SB111609 11" 9 12" Dr. n
w SB151611 15" 11 12" Dr. =]
] SB071607 7" 7 142" Dr. o
Ln $B091608 9’ 8 12" Dr. cor
S SB112406 11" 6 ' Dr. g
(o) ]
(o]
1]
0
. i
g 5
I_ Sockets not included oy
- [ ) Sy iy 3
5
] €
b €
o (S
5 o
0 Sockets not included 8
i :
o Socket Organizers Plastic Socket Organizer Sets D
0
U Part No. Description Description Part No. Description O
m _ :
0 91401 SAE Socket Organizer /4" Dr. Reg & Deep 94142 Sodket Rack Set 14" Dr. (Holds 42 pieces) 8
a 91402 Metric Socket Organizer 14" Dr. Reg & Deep 94231 Sodket Rack Set 3/8” Dr. (Holds 31 pieces) 3
93801 SAE Socket Organizer 3/8” Dr. Reg & Deep 94330 Socket Rack Set 1/2” Dr. (Holds 30 pieces)
93802 Metric Socket Organizer 3/8” Dr. Reg & Deep 94410 Socket Rack Set 344" Dr. (Holds 10 pieces)

91201 SAE Socket Organizer 12" Dr. Reg & Deep
91202 Metric Socket Organizer 12" Dr. Reg & Deep
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Gripper Wrench Organizer

Part No. Description

94815 Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 15 pieces)
94811 Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 11 pieces)
94809  Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 9 pieces)
94806  Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 6 pieces)
94805  Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 5 pieces)
94804  Gripper Wrench Organizer (Holds 4 pieces)

94812
Gripper Stubby Wrench Organizer

Holds 11 wrenches

Overall 10" x 214"

Tools sold separately.

89922
Magnetic Rectangular Tray

Overall 912" x 114" x 512"

Wrench Organizers

Part No. Description

94715 Wrench Organizer (Holds 15 pieces)
94711 Wrench Organizer (Holds 11 pieces)

94772
Wrench Organizer

Holds 72 pieces

Overall 212" x 16"

Parts not included.

89923

Magnetic Parts Bowl

Overall 6" diameter, attaches to any steel surface
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